Player
1 Larry
2 Jim
3 Pete
T4 Dave
T4 Bill
6 Brad
7 Mike
T8 Tim
T8 Rob
T8 Frank
T11 Craig
T11 David
13 Todd
14 Jay
T15 Tom
T15 John
T15 Dave
18 John
19 Robert
20 David
21 John
T22 Greg
T22 Kerry
T22 Robert
T22 Jason
26 Tim
T27 Scott
T27 Cory
T27 Brock
30 Hank
T31 Jim
T31 Bill
T31 George
34 Dale
35 Shawn
T36 Billy
T36 Steve
T38 Steve
T38 Hap
T40 Lee
T40 Joel
T42 Tim
T42 Chuck
44 Brad
Jamie
Carl

Sock
Sieckmann
Godwin
Maurstad
Spangler
Lindahl
Rack
Hourigan
Mullin
Rose
Moyer
Walker
Sapp
Muller
Vassios
Williams
Aksamit
Duggan
Meyer
Clouse
Robinson
Lowenberg
McVey
O'Neel
Peterson
Harrell
Ahl
Fletcher
McClellan
McFarland
Daley

Fry
Kahrhoff
Roehrs
Cepurnieks
Hanson
Sergeant
Hansen
Pocras
Johnson
Reimer
Knaak
Kudrna
Merchant
Martin
Roberts

Norfolk Country Club - Par 72 - 6,692 yards

City
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Beatrice
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
York
Scottsbluff
Omaha
Grand Island
Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Friend
Lincoln
Norfolk
Omaha
Lincoln
Oakland
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
Grand Island
Omaha
Lincoln
Grand Island
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Grand Island
Lincoln
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Fairbury
Atkinson

July 26-29, 1988

80th Nebraska Amateur Championship

Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

72
68
72
73
75
72
71
78
74
75
76
75
75
73
75
76
77
77
81
75
74
78
74
78
75
76
77
75
76
78
73
77
75
81
82
74
80
82
76
82
80
78
79
75
77
77

71
76
76
74
75
74
75
77
77
77
74
77
76
81
78
75
75
72
76
76
74
75
84
79
74
82
80
77
76
75
80
76
78
75
74
83
77
76
81
76
78
78
79
82
79
79

79
79
76
75
72
76
79
68
75
73
73
73
79
74
76
76
74
80
75
78
82
79
75
75
82
76
76
81
74
79
80
83
78
81
83
78
80
85
85
80
82
84
93
87
80
WD

70
70
70
73
73
74
73
76
73
74
77
75
71
74
74
76
77
75
73
77
77
76
75
76
77
75
77
77
84
80
80
77
82
77
76
81
79
75
76
81
79
83
72
83
DQ

Total
292
293
294
295
295
296
298
299
299
299
300
300
301
302
303
303
303
304
305
306
307
308
308
308
308
309
310
310
310
312
313
313
313
314
315
316
316
318
318
319
319
323
323
327




